Mr. Skinny
Bollard
CODE:
B B-7 1 7 7- M L
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
S M

7.5"
(19.2 cm)
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-7177-ML-S-K27-T-NON
M O D E L S :1
-S
CODE:
BB-7177-ML-S-
K27-T-NON
A) Diameter -
B) Height  -
Ø:  7.5" (19.2 cm)
H:  20" (51 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
SMD LED | 20W |  564 lumens
WEIGHT:
49.6 lb
-M
A) Diameter -
B) Height  -
Ø:  7.5" (19.2 cm)
H:  37.7" (96 cm)
37.7"
(96 cm)
(B)
LIGHT SOURCE:
SMD LED | 20W |  564 lumens
WEIGHT:
108 lb
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B -7 1 7 7- M L
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
(A)
7.5"
(19.2 cm)
20"
(51 cm)
(B)
(A)
7.5"
(19.2 cm)
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-7177-ML-S-K27-T-NON
С С T:2
CODE:
BB-7177-ML-S-
K27-T-NON
3 F i n i s h  O p t i o n s :
Indian Green
Silver Travertine
Red Travertine
Black Marquina
Travertine
Dark Emperador
Volakos White
4 D i m m i n g  O p t i o n s :
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K
3000K
4000K
-IG
-ST
-RT
-BM
-T
-DE
-VW
-NON
-DALI
NON-Dimmable
DALI
37"
(96 cm)
(B)
IK08
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
B B -7 1 7 7- M L
RELATED PRODUCTS:
Part Number:
BB-7176-800-ML
BB-7176-1500-ML
BB-7176-1100-ML
BB-7176-1800-ML
Part Number:
BB-7572-ML
BB-7573-ML
Part Number:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
BB-7530-ML
Part Number:
BB-7099-ML
BB-7106-ML
Part Number:
BB-7666-ML
BB-7667-ML
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD